
Detail of Claim Received and Admitted in matter of Engineering Professional Company Private Limited
CP (IB) No. 416/NCLT/AHM/2020

Operational Creditor
Sr No Name Principal Interest/Other  Total Principal Interest/Other  Total Percentage

1 AC, CGST, Div-V, Indore, GOI                    890,145                      4,381,508                    5,271,653 890,145                              89,900                    980,045
Total OC -B                890,145                 4,381,508               5,271,653                890,145                         89,900                980,045

Claimed Admitted


